M908-01 Datasheet Rev 2.1 Revised 30Jul2004
I n t e g ra t e d  C i r c u i t  S y s t e m s,  I n c .  ●  C o m mu n i c a t i o n s  M o d u l e s  ●  w w w. i c s t . c o m  ●  t e l  ( 5 0 8 )  8 5 2 - 5 4 0 0
M908-01
VCSO BASED GBE CLOCK GENERATOR
Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
P r o d u c t  D a t a  S h e e t

Mechanical Dimensions:
Figure 6: Device Package - 9 x 9mm Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Numbering Scheme
Figure 7: Part Numbering Scheme
Consult factory for frequency availability.
Refer to the SAW PLL application notes web page at
for application notes, including recommended PCB
footprint, solder mask, and furnace profile.
  Part Number:                                M908- 01 - xxx.xxxx
Output Frequency (MHz)
  “ - ” =   0 to +70 oC (commercial)
 See Table 8, right. Consult ICS for other frequencies.
I =  - 40 to +85 oC (industrial)
Temperature
Device Number
Example Part Numbers
Output Freq. (MHz) Temperature Order Part Number
125.00 commercial M908-01 - 125.0000
industrial M908-01I125.0000
156.25 commercial M908-01 - 156.2500
industrial M908-01I156.2500
187.50 commercial M908-01 - 187.5000
industrial M908-01I187.5000
Table 9:  Example Part Numbers